Open Door cow paddy draw

Open Door, a non-profit
program, is celebrating its
10th year of operation in the
Halton Hills region. It assists

* hundreds-of youth each year,
both through the Drop-in
Centre and Young Parents
Program. 3

As part of its celebrations,
Open Door is having a fun
fund-raiser to raise money
for the organization with the
help of Scotsdale Farm’s
“Catrina”, a 1700 Ib. show
cow belonging to Mr.
Emmerson Clark. Scotsdale
Farm is owned by the
Ontario Heritage Foundation
and operated under the aus-

pices of the Credit Valley
Conservation Authority.

Next Saturday, Catrina
will be released into a pad-
dock which as been marked
off into one square yard
plots. Tickets are being sold
on the squares at local malls,
businesses as well as door-
to-door.

Wherever Catrina drops
her paddy, the person hold-
ing the corresponding
square’s number on their
ticket will win a Panasonic
CD player, courtesy of G/S
Television.

Other prizes, which will be
drawn for randomly, will

include: a Sony Walkman,
provided by G/S Television,
a children’s bicycle helmet
donated by Ollie’s Cycle &
Ski, a cotton afghan, donated
by Doreen Bergsma from
My Hometown Gifts and
family tickets to see the
Dinosaur, Greatest Show on
Earth, donated by Ontario
Place. The event is being
sponsored by AMJ Campbell
Van Lines.

Open Door would like to
thank all of the above men-
tioned persons, organizations
and businesses who have
offered their support to this
event.

.
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HOT! NEW! $136,900

Two bedrooms, two baths, eat-in kitchen,
sunroom, motivated vendor!

WON'T LAST LONG!

LOVELY LOT -
$156,900

Great home in quiet subdivision, close

to lake and park, 3 bedroom sidesplit.

Call Nick Lorito* for more information.
93-2-593

HEART LAKE - $204,900

Mrs. Clean lives here. Mint condition 4 bedroom home, thou-
sands spent in upgrades. Sky light over circular oak staircase,
ensuite with Roman tub and separate shower stall, main fioor
family room and laundry room, family sized kitchen with walk
out, mirrored closet doors in foyer, neutral decor, large fenced
lot, double car garage. You won't be disappointed, show with

confidence 10+++ Contact Nick Lorito* 93-2-495

1 bedroom apartment
$850.00 per month

877-5165 873-3040

ARTHUR F.

Nick 4\

Lorito

Caterina will give her best

Catrina, a 1700-pound show cow belonging to Emmerson Clark of Scotsdale part, will
be playing a very important part (just to drop a hint or two) in an Open Door fundrais-
er. ~ photo submitted

LTD.,, REALTOR

Angie just earned her What's

100% club status

CURB APPEAL GALORE

Immaculate grounds with flagstone walkways, steps and patio. Main floor
family room with fireplace and walkout. Three piece ensuite in large mas-
ter, new kitchen, french doors. Great quiet street. A definite 10+++. Call
for a personal showing. RM252-93

FERNBROOK BUILT BEAUTY

Shows like a dream on a great little street. Upgrades include landscaping,
brick-edged drive, brick coining, ceramics in foyer & kitchen. Sunken livin-
groom, separate dining room. Central air. Master has ensuite and walk-in
closet. A must to see. Call me. Asking $182,900. RM294-93

SANDS
CONDO...

Second floor conve-
nience. 2 bedrooms,
modern decor and
move-in condition. This
unit is approx. 1200 sq.
ft. 2 baths, walk-in clos-
et, large rooms and
solarium. Call for list of
upgrades. Asking
$137,900. RM267-93

ALMOST NEW $234,900
Located in Georgetown's Park area on a quiet cul de sac. Extras include,
large master with w/i closet and jacuzzi ensuite. Separate dining room with
detall to finishes. Oak bright kitchen. Main floor laundry and family room. A
must to see... Please call me for a personal showing. M218-93

Well, it’s the top Re/Max Producer Club that's
earned ‘Hrwcugk se”ing & lisfing a lot of houses.

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES

Dedicated to Service
'Sales Rep SRR SRR R R TR e SR S T R

Congratulations
Angiel

A REAL BEAUTY

Excellent Georgetown location!! Cul-de-sac house with a most gorgeous huge
pie-shaped lot backing onto park and having a 4 yr. old 20x40 ft. inground pool
with landscaping and decks. Roof reshingled, nicely decorated and clean. Incl.
mirrors in MB and LR, B/l dishwasher. New brdim. in bdrms. Prof. fin. modern
bsmt comes with wet bar. Carport. Al for $189,900. RM285-93

1 SOLD THIS ONE!

| can sell yours too.
Call Me!




